CROSS PER L'UNITA' D'ITALIA
VITERBO 17 Marzo 2011

km 6,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Cognome Nome Societa Cat. | Tempo
1 DI PRIAMO ALESSANDRO ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA C 0.19.52
2 FILIPPINI GABRIELE ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.20.15
3 PALLOTTA ANTONELLO BOLSENA FORUM B 0.20.37
4 MATTEI FELICE VVFF ROMA A 0.20.42
5 FLORIO FRANCESCO RUNNERS S.GEMINI E 0.20.43
6 RENZULLI ANTONIO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.20.46
7 FAUCI WALTER FIAMME GIALLE SIMONI A 0.21.17
8 ROSSIELLO ANGELO RUNNERS S.GEMINI C 0.21.30
9 TADDEI ROBERTO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.21.32
10 MASTRONICOLA  [LEONARDO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT B 0.21.45
11 SPADACCIA MARCO BOLSENA FORUM A 0.21.46
12 CRISANTI LUCA BOLSENA FORUM B 0.21.50
13 SACCHI ROBERTO RUNNERS S.GEMINI C 0.21.53
14 PANUNZI FLORIANO ANNA BABY RUNNER B 0.22.00
15 CECCHETTI GIULIO ZONA OLIMPICA D 0.22.01
16 SALSA GIUSEPPE ATL.DI MARCO SPORT D 0.22.04
17 ADAMINI GIUSEPPE POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO D 0.22.09
18 RIZZO GABRIELE ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.22.11
19 CAVALLUCCI MARCO RUNNERS S.GEMINI C 0.22.14
20 BOCCIALONI DANIELE ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.22.16
21 SCOTTI IVANO ANNA BABY RUNNER E 0.22.20
22 CIMA MAURIZIO ZONA OLIMPICA D 0.22.27
23 DE SANTIS TARCISIO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT F 0.22.35
24 GIUSTINI GIUSEPPE ZONA OLIMPICA C 0.22.38
25 LO QUERCIO ANTONIO ATLETICA TIRRENO CIVITAV. A 0.22.42
26 RUGGERI LIBERTAS ORVIETO B 0.22.49
27 BARTOLINI SANDRO RUNNERS S.GEMINI E 0.22.51
28 AMORE GIOVANNI PAOLO |ATL.DI MARCO SPORT C 0.22.52
29 ERCOLI ARCANGELO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT D 0.22.55
30 USELLI LUCA AIRONE TOLFA C 0.23.03
31 LAURETI LUCA ZONA OLIMPICA D 0.23.04
32 FURLAN CLAUDIO AIRONE TOLFA E 0.23.06
33 MECARINI FRANCESCO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT A 0.23.08
34 PELLICCIA ALBERTO LIBERTAS ORVIETO D 0.23.09
35 CAPITONI MARCO ATL.DI MARCO SPORT D 0.23.15
36 BOCCACCI GIANLUCA RUNNERS S.GEMINI B 0.23.18
37 GALLINELLA PIERLUIGI BOLSENA FORUM F 0.23.19
38 BELLI ANDREA ATL.DI MARCO SPORT C 0.23.26
39 ISIDORI ETTORE ATL.DI MARCO SPORT F 0.23.27
40 MERCANTINI FRANCO PODISTICA CARSULAE D 0.23.35




41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BELLAVITA
MINUTO

DI MARCO
CENTIOLI
BATTAGLINI
MASSARELLI
DOGANIERO
BIZZARRI
FERRI
BELLITTO
FERDINANDI
LORENZOTTI
BLANCO
MOSCETTI
NICOLOSI
CASTAGNA
CALZINI
GRAZZINI
PAONE
ORSINI
PAOLOCCI
BARBERINI
MUZZ|

PESCI

DE STEFANIS
BRACONE
CAPONE
ZAPPONI
FRATINI
CHIAVONI
CROCICCHIA
LINI
LEGITTIMO
RIZZ|

RUGGI
MURA
FUNARI

MEI
FOGLIETTO
USAI

VALERI
GIORGETTI
CAVALLI
PALLUCCHI
STEFANINI
FIORUCCI
TRAVAGLINI
VENTURI

MASSIMO
ANGELO
LUCIANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
ROCCO
IVANA
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
NELLO
STEFANO
ENRICO
SALVATORE
ANGELO
CARLO
FEDERICO
GIANNI
ROMANO
LUCA
PIETRO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCELLO
LUIGI
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

RENO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
ARTURO
GIAMPAOLO
LUCIANO
MARIA GRAZIA
PAOLO
DAVID
FRANCO
FAUSTO
MAURO
CARLO

ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ZONA OLIMPICA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
POD.POMEZIA
BOLSENA FORUM
POD.INTERAMNA
AIRONE TOLFA
POD.MYRICAE

ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
TIVOLI MARATHON
ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
LIBERI PODISTI
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER
LIBERI PODISTI

ZONA OLIMPICA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM
BOLSENA FORUM
POD.INTERAMNA
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNNERS S.GEMINI
AIRONE TOLFA

LIBERI PODISTI
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA FALERIA
BOLSENA FORUM
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA
AIRONE TOLFA
ATLETICA FALERIA
LIBERI PODISTI
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MANGIALARDI
MIGLIORINI
MASINI
CARRISI
FURLAN

MARI

CIANTI
CASTELLINO
DI SABATINO
CRISTOFARI
SEVERO NETO
NADDEO
PAGLIACCIA
PASQUALIN
GASPARINI
STELLA
SCOPETTUOLO
BURLA
GENTILE
CECCANGELI
CAPOCCHI
ZANFARDINO
MORDECCHI
SCORSINO
BROGI
BRACHINO
RAMPICONI
PROCACCI
VEROLI

GIUSEPPE
WILMA
FABRIZIO
MARCO
MARINO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTA
GIORGIO
NICOLETTA
IONE
ANTONIO
BRUNO
GIORGIO
PATRIZIO
ALFREDO
ANGELO
FERNANDO
NELITA
FRANCO
AIDA
GIOVANNI
GINO
EUGENIO
GIANCARLO
MARINO
ADRIANO
PAOLO
FEDERICO

ZONA OLIMPICA
LIBERI PODISTI

ZONA OLIMPICA
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA

ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI
AIRONE TOLFA
AIRONE TOLFA

LIBERI PODISTI
BOLSENA FORUM
BOLSENA FORUM
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ZONA OLIMPICA
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
COLAVENE A.L.
ATLETICA FALERIA
BOLSENA FORUM
GENZANO MARATHON
ATLETICA NEPI

ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ZONA OLIMPICA
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATL.DI MARCO SPORT
POD.INTERAMNA
ATLETICA NEPI
ATLETICA FALERIA
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